Selma City Schools

Salary Schedule

Secretary/Bookkeeper Combo
Grades PreK-6

Public School Experience — 10 Months

$28,179.00

$30,577.00

$32,976.00

$28,658.00

$31,056.00

$33,455.00

$29,139.00

$31,536.00

$33,935.00

$29,617.00

$32,015.00

$34,415.00

$30,098.00

$32,497.00

$34,894.00

530,577.00

$32,976.00

$35,374.00

$31,056.00

$33,455.00

$35,853.00

$31,536.00

$33,935.00

$36,333.00

$32,015.00

$34,415.00

$36,812.00

$32,497.00

$34,894.00

$37,292.00

This anniversary date of experience shall be used to determine the appropriate step for

experience.
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