## **Selma City Schools**

## Salary Schedule

## Secretary/Bookkeeper Combo Grades PreK-6

## Public School Experience – 10 Months

	HS	AA	BS
< 3 yrs.	\$28,179.00	\$30,577.00	\$32,976.00
< 6 yrs.	\$28,658.00	\$31,056.00	\$33,455.00
< 9 yrs.	\$29,139.00	\$31,536.00	\$33,935.00
< 12 yrs.	\$29,617.00	\$32,015.00	\$34,415.00
< 15 yrs.	\$30,098.00	\$32,497.00	\$34,894.00
< 18 yrs.	\$30,577.00	\$32,976.00	\$35,374.00
< 21 yrs.	\$31,056.00	\$33,455.00	\$35,853.00
< 24 yrs.	\$31,536.00	\$33,935.00	\$36,333.00
< 27 yrs.	\$32,015.00	\$34,415.00	\$36,812.00
27+ yrs.	\$32,497.00	\$34,894.00	\$37,292.00

This anniversary date of experience shall be used to determine the appropriate step for experience.